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Dominion of Canada—continued.
A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of

(i) Articles of Food, Drink and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) ManufacturedArticles, consigned from the Dominion of Canada—continued.
Total C<msignmenti of each Class, 1909.

Value of Imp* IRTS CONSIGNED FROM THE

Class.

Articles
specified in

the Trade

Domi: *ion of Canada.

1907. 1908.

From the

Dominion

of

From

all

Proportion
rti- Imports

from the into the
Dominion United

I Kingdom
of J consigned

Canada. ; -lrom the
Dominion
of Canada.

Returns.
Countries.1905. 1906. 1909.

Canada.

I) Article: of Food, Drink, a: A Tobac i—ootitinim

Butter -
Cheese -
Eggs ■

Law I (including
imitation lard).

Margarine
Oleo-margarine
Apples, Raw -
Pears, Raw -
Dried, unenume-

rated.
Fruit, Preserved

without sugar :
Canned or

Bottled.
Not Canned

or Bottled.
Fruit, preserved in

syrup.
Fruit Juice ■

Hops
RerineiI
Unrefined
Glucose, Solid or

Liquid.
Tea
Unenumerated, un-

sweetened.
Yeast -Manufactured : Oa-

vendish or Negro-
head.

Unmanufactured -
Preparations made

with added sugar
or other sweeten-
ing matter.

&
1,422,000
4,919.000

108,000
164,000

&
957,000

5,584,000
93,000

150,000

£
175,000

4,961,000
51,000
95,000

&
240.000

4,460,000
25,000
91,000

&
120,000

4,519,000
2,000'97,000

£

4,742,000

£

47,125,000

Per Cent. Per Cent.

18-80
)airy
'roduce,
&c.f

10-06

4,000
723,000

8,000
2,000

1,000
9,000

596,000
9,000
1,000

1,000
17,000

947,000
2,000
*

1,000
10,000

838,000
14,000
4,000

4,000 '960,000
5.000
4,000

and
Vege-
tables.

34,000 28,000 36,000 40,000 21,000 990,000 19,075,000 5-19 3-92
2,000 * *
1,000 2,000 1,000 5,000 *
5,000
1,000
*

6,000

*
10,000 13,000 10,000

*
Hops

I !
10,000 476,000 2-10 0-04

Sugar j
3,000
8,000 3,000

# **
# I 1,000 22,849,000 o-oo ooo
*(

Tea 1,000
6,000 *4,000

3.000
6,000

*
5,000

1,000
4,000

1,000
4,000

11,617,000
1,749,000

o-oi
0-23

o-oo
0-02Spirits J

Yeast
I * * * * * * 382,000

Tobacco <
3,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 3,000 )

3,000 4,987,000 0-06 0-01
* *

# 1,000
5,000 7,000!

Miscel- Jlaneous. I
* # 7,000 62,000 11-29 0-03

(ii: Raw Mi Aerials.
Iron Ore, )
Scrap I

Lron and(
Steel. Ir

Iron Ore
Iron and Steel, old- 1,000

50,000
1,000

59,000
2,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 5,076,000 0-04 0'01

Dther
Metallic-;

Ores.

Antimony Ore
Cobalt Ore -Lead Ore
Zinc Ore
Ores, unenunierated
Hewn -
Sawn or Split,

Planed or Dressed:
Fir -13nenumcrated -

Staves of all dimen-
sions.

Furniture Woods
and Hardwoods,
except Mahogany.

7,000

16,000
2,000
4,000

380,000

3,098,000
209,000

9,000

12,000

1,000
3,000
4,000

481,000

3,942,000
277,000

10,000

3,000
6,000
2,000
4,000
2,000

351,000

3,117,000
202,000

13,000

3,000
5,000
] ,000
4,000
3,000

287,000

2,704,000
180,000

10,000

*
1,000
5,000
3,000

254,000

2,842,000
209,000

5,000

9,000 8,327,000 O.'ll 0'04

Wood
and

Timber.

3,379,000 23,592.000 14-32 13-40

56,000 49,000 45,000 54,000 69,000

Raw Cotton - 23,000 3,000 10,000 7,000 10,000lotton 10,000 60,295,000 0-02 0-04
Wool, Sheep's or

Lambs'.
Woollen Bags, not

for Manure.

6,000
6,000

15,000
12,000

12,000
11,000

5,000
24,000

14,000
28,000

i 1 42,000 35,042,000 0'12 0-17

* Less
t Incl

tnd milk.

than oOOl.
iding lard (and imiti itions theniof), margai•ine, marga]■ine cheese, and oleo-i largarmc, in addition to butter, cheese, eggs,
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