Dominion of Canada—continued.

A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from the Dominion of Canada—continued.

CLASS.	ARTICLES SPECIFIED IN THE TRADE RETURNS.	VALUE OF IMPORTS CONSIGNED FROM THE DOMINION OF CANADA.					Total Consignments of each Class, 1909.			
							From the Dominion	From	Proportion from the	Proportion to Total Imports into the United
		1905.	1906.	1907.	1908.	1909.	of Canada.	all Countries.	Dominion of Canada.	Kingdom consigned from the Dominion of Canada
,		(i) Article	s of Food,	Drink, a	nd Tobacc	30—continue	d.		
Dairy Produce, {	Butter Cheese Eggs Lard (including	£ 1,422,000 4,919,000 108,000 164,000	£ 957,000 5,584,000 93,000 150,000	£ 175,000 4,961,000 51,000 95,000	£ 240,000 4,460,000 25,000 91,000	$\begin{array}{c} \pounds \\ 120,000 \\ 4,519,000 \\ 2,000 \\ 97,000 \end{array}$	£ 4.742.000	£ 47,125,000	Per Cent.	Per Cent.
&c.† '	imitatioù lard). Margarine Oleo-margarine - Apples, Raw - Pears. Raw - Dried, unenume-	4,000 723,000 8,000 2,000	1,000 9,000 596,000 9,000 1,000	1,000 17,000 947,000 2,000 *	1,000 10,000 838,000 14,000 4,000	4,000 * 960,000 5.000 4,000	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \			10 00
Fruit and Vege-tables.	rated. Fruit, Preserved without sugar: Canned or Bottled. Not Canned or Bottled.	34,000 2,000	28,000 *	36,000 —	40,000	21,000	990,000	19,075,000	5·19	3∙92
Hops ,	Fruit, preserved in syrup. Fruit Juice Hops	1,000 5,000 1,000	2,000 	1,000	5,000 	* 10,000	10,000	476,000	2 · 10	0.04
Sugar	Refined Unrefined Glucose, Solid or Liquid.	3,000 8,000	* 3,000	*	*	*	1,000	22,849,000	0.00	0.00
Tea Spirits	Tea Unenumerated, unsweetened.	1,000 6,000	* 4,000	3,000 6,000	* 5,000	1,000 4,000	1,000 4, 000	11,617,000 1,749,000	0·01 0· 23	0·00 0·02
Yeast	Yeast Manufactured : Ca- vendish or Negro-	* 3,000	* 3,000	* 4,000	* 5,000	* 3,000	* 3,000	382,000 4,987,000	0.06	
Tobacco { Miscellaneous.	head. Unmanufactured - Preparations made with added sugar or other sweeten- ing matter.	*	*	*	1,000 5,000	7,000	7,000	62, 000	11.29	0.01
	(ii) Raw Materials.									
Iron Ore, Scrap Iron and Steel.	Iron Ore Iron and Steel, old -	1,000	50,000 1,000	59,000 2,000	1,000	2,000	2,000	5, 076,000	0.04	0.01
Other Metallic Ores.	Antimony Ore - Cobalt Ore Lead Ore Zinc Ore Ores, unenumerated Hewn Sawn or Split,	7,000 16,000 2,000 4,000 380,000	12,000 * 1,000 3,000 4,000 481,000	3,000 6,000 2,000 4,000 2,000 351,000	3,000 5,000 1,000 4,000 3,000 287,000	1,000 5,000 3,000 254,000	9,000	8,327,000	0.11	0.04
Wood and Timber.	Planed or Dressed: Fir Unenumerated - Staves of all dimensions. Furniture Woods and Hardwoods.	3,098,000 209,000 9,000 56,000	3,942,000 277,000 10,000 49,000	3,117,000 202,000 13,000 45,000	2,704,000 180,000 10,000 54,000	2,842,000 209,000 5,000 69,000	3,379,000	23,592,000	14 · 32	13·40
Cotton	except Mahogany. Raw Cotton	23,000	3,000	10,000	7,000	10,000	10,000	60,295,000	0.02	0.04
Wool {	Wool, Sheep's or Lambs'. Woollen Rags, not for Manure.	6, 000	15,000 12,000	12,000 11,000	5,000 24, 000	14,000 28,000	42,000	35,042,000	0.12	0.17

^{*} Less than 500l.
† Including lard (and imitations thereof), margarine, margarine cheese, and oleo-margarine, in addition to butter, cheese, eggs, and milk.